DAMAR Lighting

805 N Carnation Drive th e WO rI d

Aurora, MO 65605

35242d

LED12T8/850/3FT/HYBRID/SS/G2

Features

Type A and B Hybrid

Direct replacement for the following
lamps only:25W36T8(3ft)

Bypass operation in single-ended, either end
or double-ended mode

Not for use with magnetic ballasts
Safe-Shield sleeve
Not for use with dimmers

This device is not intended for use with emergency
exits or emergency lighting.
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Specifications

Item
Model
Bulb Type
Bulb Shape

Base

Watts
Kelvin
CRI
Lumen
Finish

UL Rated

Avg Life Hours -

- 35242d

- LED12T8/850/3FT/HYBRID/SS/G2
- LED

- T8

- G13

- 12

- 5000

- 80

- 1440

- White

- Yes

50,000



